Ergebnisse vom DJK-Westen Werfertagam 13.10.2019

Hammer:

Platz

Name

Bose
Domagalla
Moller

Rohn
Tschierschwitz

Wurfgewicht:

Platz

Name

Beilig

Bose

Moller

Reich

Rohn
Tschierschwitz

Diskus:

Platz

Kugel:

Platz

Speer:

Platz

Name

Beilig
Behrendt
Bose

Moller

Reich

Rohn
Tschierschwitz

Name
Behrendt
Moller
Reich
Rohn

Name
Behrendt
Moller
Reich
Rohn

Vorname Verein Jahrgang
Rainer 1950
Marc 0sC 1974
Beate 0sC 1939
Gunnar 0sC 1949
Mario 0sC 1962
Vorname Verein Jahrgang
Karl-Heinz LC Cottbus 1950
Rainer 1950
Beate 0sC 1939
Christian SC Siemensstadt 1967
Gunnar 0SsC 1949
Mario 0SsC 1962
Vorname Verein Jahrgang
Karl-Heinz LC Cottbus 1950
Wolfgang  Weissenseer SV 1951
Rainer 1950
Beate 0SC 1939
Christian SC Siemensstadt 1967
Gunnar 0SsC 1949
Mario 0sC 1962
Vorname Verein Jahrgang
Wolfgang  WeissenseerSV 1951
Beate 0sC 1939
Christian SCSiemensstadt 1967
Gunnar 0sC 1949
Vorname Verein Jahrgang
Wolfgang WeissenseerSV 1951
Beate 0SsC 1939
Christian SCSiemensstadt 1967
Gunnar 0OscC 1949

WK
M65
M45
W80
M65
Ma

WK
M65
M65
W80
M50
M65
Ma

WK
M65
M65
M65
W80

Ma
M65

WK
M65
W80
Ma
M70

WK
Me5
W80
Ma
M70

Ergebnis
36,05
32,16
21,75
36,%
38,28

Ergebnis
14,2
12,58
9,41
6,41
14,64
12,18

Ergebnis
37,7
31,44
34,8
15,37
25,48
28,03
25,93

Ergebnis
9,16
7,55
9,51
9,76

Ergebnis
28,23
16,35
24,79
21,48



